BARCELONA ELITE PADEL

Fecha/lugar

22/11/2517:00
PISTAT

22/11/2517:00
PISTA 2

22/11/2518:00
PISTA 4

22/11/2518:00
PISTAS

22/11/2519:00
PISTAS

22/11/2519:00
PISTA6

VIII PRUEBA ELITE PADEL 2025
Calendario: MIXTO ELITE (A) / Grupo B

Local

Izan Benitez Valverde
Noelia Ibafiez Gonzalez

Paula Maria Canivell Varona
Daniel Soler Vivancos

Sergi Rodriguez Burillo
Natalia Cumplido

Marc Sapifia Sacristan
Isaac Granados

Izan Benitez Valverde
Noelia Ibafiez Gonzalez

Sergi Rodriguez Burillo
Natalia Cumplido

1/1

Resultado

6-0

7-4

5-6

0-6

7-8

6-0

Visitante

Marc Sapifia Sacristan
Isaac Granados

Sergi Rodriguez Burillo
Natalia Cumplido

Izan Benitez Valverde
Noelia Ibafiez Gonzalez

Paula Maria Canivell Varona
Daniel Soler Vivancos

Paula Maria Canivell Varona
Daniel Soler Vivancos

Marc Sapifia Sacristan
Isaac Granados
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